
MEN'S (9-12) 132.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 131.8 225.0 10

2 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 131.0 195.0 8

3 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 129.7 190.0 6

4 Spencer Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 128.0 185.0 4

5 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 128.8 175.0 0

6 Frank Asencio Iola High School 129.0 170.0 2

7 Lincoln  Dowell Sedan High School 131.0 165.0 1

8 Adriel Pina Iola High School 129.0 155.0 0

9 Darian Kibler Uniontown 131.0 155.0 0

10 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 150.0 0

11 Anthony Weyant Uniontown 129.0 140.0 0

12 Micah Nickel West Franklin High School 130.0 135.0 0

13 Johnny Sproul Sedan High School 132.0 135.0 0

14 Jonathan Garcia McDonald County High School 132.0 135.0 0

Men's (9-12) 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Darian Kibler Uniontown 131.0 300.0 10

2 Lincoln  Dowell Sedan High School 131.0 300.0 8

3 Spencer Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 128.0 295.0 6

4 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 131.0 290.0 4

5 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 280.0 0

6 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 131.8 275.0 2

7 Adriel Pina Iola High School 129.0 265.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Johnny Sproul Sedan High School 132.0 255.0 0

9 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 129.7 245.0 0

10 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 128.8 225.0 0

11 Frank Asencio Iola High School 129.0 225.0 0

12 Anthony Weyant Uniontown 129.0 205.0 0

13 Micah Nickel West Franklin High School 130.0 185.0 0

14 Jonathan Garcia McDonald County High School 132.0 175.0 0

Men's (9-12) 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 128.8 225.0 10

2 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 131.8 225.0 8

3 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 131.0 215.0 6

4 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 129.7 195.0 0

5 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 175.0 4

6 Lincoln  Dowell Sedan High School 131.0 170.0 2

7 Spencer Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 128.0 155.0 0

8 Micah Nickel West Franklin High School 130.0 150.0 1

9 Johnny Sproul Sedan High School 132.0 150.0 0

10 Adriel Pina Iola High School 129.0 145.0 0

11 Darian Kibler Uniontown 131.0 140.0 0

12 Anthony Weyant Uniontown 129.0 135.0 0

13 Frank Asencio Iola High School 129.0 125.0 0

14 Jonathan Garcia McDonald County High School 132.0 110.0 0

Men's (9-12) 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 131.8 725.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 131.0 700.0 8

3 Spencer Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 128.0 635.0 6

4 Lincoln  Dowell Sedan High School 131.0 635.0 4

5 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 129.7 630.0 2

6 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 128.8 625.0 0

7 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 605.0 0

8 Darian Kibler Uniontown 131.0 595.0 1

9 Adriel Pina Iola High School 129.0 565.0 0

10 Johnny Sproul Sedan High School 132.0 540.0 0

11 Frank Asencio Iola High School 129.0 520.0 0

12 Anthony Weyant Uniontown 129.0 480.0 0

13 Micah Nickel West Franklin High School 130.0 470.0 0

14 Jonathan Garcia McDonald County High School 132.0 420.0 0

Men's (9-12) 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

7 Carston Conner Ottawa High School 131.8 5.501

8 Andrew Anderson Gardner Edgerton High School 131.0 5.344

20 Spencer Brown Gardner Edgerton High School 128.0 4.961

23 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 129.7 4.857

24 Carson Harris Ottawa High School 128.8 4.852

25 Lincoln  Dowell Sedan High School 131.0 4.847

33 Noah Wilson Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 4.69

39 Darian Kibler Uniontown 131.0 4.542

44 Adriel Pina Iola High School 129.0 4.38

51 Johnny Sproul Sedan High School 132.0 4.091

52 Frank Asencio Iola High School 129.0 4.031

56 Anthony Weyant Uniontown 129.0 3.721



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

59 Micah Nickel West Franklin High School 130.0 3.615

65 Jonathan Garcia McDonald County High School 132.0 3.182


